РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ ОТДЕЛЕНИЯ «ЛЫЖНЫЕ ГОНКИ»
НА 2019 - 2020 УЧ.ГОД

	Фамилия, имя,
отчество тренера,
место проведения занятий
	группа
	понедельник
	вторник
	Среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье

	Карпович О.В.
МКОУ
«Чатлыковская СОШ»

	НП-1
	14.20-15.00
15.10-15.50
	
	14.20-15.00
15.10-15.50
	
	14.20-15.00
15.10-15.50
	
	

	Иванов В.В.

МКОУ
«Чатлыковская СОШ»
	УТГ-1
	15.35-16.15
16.20-17.00
17.05-17.45
	
	14.00-14.40
14.45-15.25
15.30-16.10
	14.30-15.10
15.15-15.55
16.00-16.40
	14.00-14.40
14.45-15.25

	
	11.00-11.40

	
	УТГ-2
	17.50-18.30
18.35-19.15
	15.00-15.40
15.45-16.25
16.30-17.10
	
	16.45-17.25
17.30-18.10
18.15-18.55
	15.30-16.10
16.15-16.55
	
	12.00-12.40
12.45-13.25
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